
INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENT PROGRAM

2022/23 FEES

Application Fee
Custodianship
Transportation/Activity
Medical Insurance
Tuition
Homestay Placement
Homestay and Monitoring 
($1,050/month)

TOTAL

ADDITIONAL FEES:
Wild Program
Ski Academy
Additional Airport Transfer
Additional Homestay Nights
Mark Validation

FULL YEAR     

$250
$150
$675
$700
$14,250
$600
$10,500

$27,125

$9,500 (Full year) 
$250.00 / one way 
$ 40 / $60
$250
 

1 TERM     

$250
$150
$625
$405
$7,725
$600
$5,250

$15,005

$1,600
$6,000 (1Term)

Early arrivals / Late departures
For students from Brazil & Spain only



WILDERNESS INSPIRED 
LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT  
Full semester WILD program - get High School credits
Join us for this Opportunity of a lifetime. 

INCLUDED IN OUR WILD 15 PROGRAM:
•	 Water Experience 15 (5 days)
•	 Winter Travel 15 (4 - 5 days) 
•	 High Ropes Course day
•	 Wilderness First Aid Skills
•	 Paddle Canada Waterfront, Canoeing Skills 

Certification
•	 The 4 and 5 day experiences are overnight trips 

with accommodation in lodge/cabin,  tent, or 
shelter

•	 Meals, accommodations, transportation, and 
equipment & rentals

STUDENTS RECEIVE:
•	 Extensive experiential outings in various 

wilderness settings and seasons
•	 Development of character, leadership, 

interpersonal relationships
•	 Technical skills: canoeing, skiing, snowshoeing, 

and backcountry camping

Canoeing, skiing, snowshoeing, and backcountry camping! Our WILD Program is a lifetime opportunity. 
This full semester specialized course is offered in a variety of locations throughout the beautiful Rocky 
Mountains and includes both classroom time and overnight trips. No other school division offers this 
unique type of training, instruction, and student development. 



SKI ACADEMY  

The only Ski Academy in the Canadian Rockies

INCLUDED IN OUR SKI ACADEMY:
•	 Small group professional coaching on snow two days per week 
•	 Full year program includes 52 days of coaching on snow
•	 One semester program includes 26 days of coaching on snow
•	 Season’s pass to Lake Louise
•	 Transportation to and from the ski resort

The Canadian Rockies Ski Academy is an integrated ski and school program for students in grades 
9-12, attending either BCHS or CCHS. The Academy provides an opportunity for international students 
to achieve athletic goals while still balancing educational demands. Held at the world famous Lake 
Louise ski resort, this program is sure to inspire students to their fullest potential.

This program is suitable for confident downhill skiers who are interested in developing their skill set 
further. The Academy is not a racing program although ski racers will benefit and come out of this 
program as stronger and better skiers. The program is well tailored for someone looking to pursue a 
future career in the ski industry or earning additional income as a ski instructor.  


