

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAM

BANFF & CANMORE, ALBERTA

\$6,000 (1Term)

Early arrivals / Late departures

For students from Brazil & Spain only

2022/23 FEES

	FULL YEAR	1 TERM	
Application Fee	\$250	\$250	
Custodianship	\$150	\$150	
Transportation/Activity	\$675	\$625	
Medical Insurance	\$700	\$405	
Tuition	\$14,250	\$7,725	
Homestay Placement	\$600	\$600	
Homestay and Monitoring	\$10,500	\$5,250	
(\$1,050/month)			
TOTAL	\$27,125	\$15,005	
ADDITIONAL FEES:			
Wild Program		\$1,600	

\$9,500 (Full year)

\$250.00 / one way

\$ 40 / \$60

\$250

Ski Academy

Mark Validation

Additional Airport Transfer

Additional Homestay Nights



WILDERNESS INSPIRED LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT

Full semester WILD program - get High School credits Join us for this Opportunity of a lifetime.

Canoeing, skiing, snowshoeing, and backcountry camping! Our WILD Program is a lifetime opportunity. This full semester specialized course is offered in a variety of locations throughout the beautiful Rocky Mountains and includes both classroom time and overnight trips. No other school division offers this unique type of training, instruction, and student development.

INCLUDED IN OUR WILD 15 PROGRAM:

- Water Experience 15 (5 days)
- Winter Travel 15 (4 5 days)
- High Ropes Course day
- Wilderness First Aid Skills
- Paddle Canada Waterfront, Canoeing Skills Certification
- The 4 and 5 day experiences are overnight trips with accommodation in lodge/cabin, tent, or shelter
- Meals, accommodations, transportation, and equipment & rentals

STUDENTS RECEIVE:

- Extensive experiential outings in various wilderness settings and seasons
- Development of character, leadership, interpersonal relationships
- Technical skills: canoeing, skiing, snowshoeing, and backcountry camping







SKI ACADEMY

The only Ski Academy in the Canadian Rockies

The Canadian Rockies Ski Academy is an integrated ski and school program for students in grades 9-12, attending either BCHS or CCHS. The Academy provides an opportunity for international students to achieve athletic goals while still balancing educational demands. Held at the world famous Lake Louise ski resort, this program is sure to inspire students to their fullest potential.

This program is suitable for confident downhill skiers who are interested in developing their skill set further. The Academy is not a racing program although ski racers will benefit and come out of this program as stronger and better skiers. The program is well tailored for someone looking to pursue a future career in the ski industry or earning additional income as a ski instructor.

INCLUDED IN OUR SKI ACADEMY:

- Small group professional coaching on snow two days per week
- Full year program includes 52 days of coaching on snow
- One semester program includes 26 days of coaching on snow
- Season's pass to Lake Louise
- Transportation to and from the ski resort



